Eco Series 2x2 and 2x4 Flat Panels with LUMEN
BOOST™ and COLOR PREFERENCE® Technology
Features & Specifications
•   Wide 120° beam angle   •   120-277V   •   >80CRI   •   0-10V Dimmable   •   Temp rating -4°F - 104°F
•   L70 >50,000   •   5 year limited warranty
2x2 and 2x4 Flat Panels
ECO9 Flat Panels
Provide 9 color and light output settings

Visit Us Online
PART NUMBER GUIDE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage 120-277V Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80
Power Factor >.90 THD < 20% Rating UL Damp
Temperature -4°F - 104°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited
PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS
Project:
Part Number:
CATEGORY SIZE LUMENS CRI CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING
- - - - - -CP3 MV LVDFPCP 8
Part # Model # Description
LED
Watts Lumens LPW CCT
Product
Dimensions CRI
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
FPCP-2X2-3125LM-8-
CP3-MV-LVD-2PK 64222202 2x2 ECO9 Flat Panels with Lumen Boost™ and
Color Preference® - 2 pack 25w, 30w, 36w 3125, 3750,
4500 125 3500K/4000K/
5000K
23.7 x 23.7 x
1.7 in. >80 120-277V 2
FPCP-2X4-5000LM-8-
CP3-MV-LVD-2PK 64224202 2x4 ECO9 Flat Panels with Lumen Boost™ and
Color Preference® - 2 Pack 40w, 45w, 50w 5000, 5625,
6250 125 3500K/4000K/
5000K
23.7 x 47.8 x
1.7 in. >80 120-277V 2
FPCP-2X2-3125LM-8-
CP3-MV-LVD-1PK 64222201 2x2 ECO9 Flat Panels with Lumen Boost™ and
Color Preference® - 1 pack 25w, 30w, 36w 3125, 3750,
4500 125 3500K/4000K/
5000K
23.7 x 23.7 x
1.7 in. >80 120-277V 1
FPCP-2X4-5000LM-8-
CP3-MV-LVD-1PK 64224201 2x4 ECO9 Flat Panels with Lumen Boost™ and
Color Preference® - 1 Pack 40w, 45w, 50w 5000, 5625,
6250 125 3500K/4000K/
5000K
23.7 x 47.8 x
1.7 in. >80 120-277V 1
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
Flat Panels
Part # Model # Description Replaces
LED
Watts Lumens LPW CCT
Product
Dimensions CRI
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
N/A 70303122 2’x2’ ECO9 Flat Panel Surface Mounting Kit,
compatible with 64222202 and 64222201 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 23.7 x 23.7 in. N/A N/A 20
N/A 70303124 2’x4’ ECO9 Flat Panel Surface Mounting Kit,
compatible with 64224202 and 64224201 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 23.7 x 47.8 in. N/A N/A 20
Part # Model # UPC UCC